
Basic Digital Cable Lineup

Please note, channel lineups are subject to change and are updated periodically. Channel lineup above reflects listings as of Winter 2022. 
If you are unable to perform a channel scan please refer to manufacturer of your television.

•	 The Basic Digital Cable Lineup is now included with every unit. 
•	 No set top box is needed. A television with QAM is tuner required.
•	 To receive programming, connect your television to a coaxial outlet 

in the apartment and perform a digital channel scan by accessing 
your television’s menu system via your remote.

Need assistance? Have questions? Email us at info@restechservices.net or call 608-663-3868.

WMTV NBC

WMTV Local Weather

WMTV CW

WMSN FOX

WMSN Comet

WMSN Charge

WMSN TBD

WISC (CBS)

WISC-My TV

WKOW (ABC)

WKOW MeTV

WKOW Decades

WHA (PBS)

WHA (PBS) Create

WHA (PBS) Wisconsin

Big 10 Network

Fox Sports 1

ESPN

ESPN2

ESPNews

ESPNU

NFL Network

Golf Channel

Weather Channel

CNN

CNN International

Headline News

Fox News Channel

Fox Business Network

CNBC

MSNBC

CSPAN

CSPAN2

GSN

TV Land

Tru-TV

E!

FX

NewsNation

USA Network

TBS

TNT

Bravo

SyFy

Paramount

Comedy Central

CMT

BET

MTV

VH1

Disney Junior

Nickelodeon

Cartoon Network

Freeform

Oxygen

OWN

WE tv

Lifetime

Lifetime Movies

Lifetime Real Women

Hallmark Channel

Hallmark Mystery

Turner Classic Movies

AMC

FX Movie Channel

Classic Arts Showcase

National Geographic

Animal Planet

Discovery Channel

Investigation Discovery

TLC

VICE TV

FYI Channel

A&E Network

History

Food Network

HGTV

Travel Channel

FXX

EWTN

3ABN

TBN

HSN

QVC

7.1

7.2

8.1

9.1

9.2

9.3

9.4

10.1

10.2

11.1

11.2

11.3

12.1

12.2

12.3

13.1

13.2

14.1

14.2

14.3

15.2

16.1

16.2

17.1

18.1

18.2

18.3

19.1

19.2

20.1

20.2

21.1

21.2

22.1

22.2

22.3

23.1

23.2

23.3

24.1

24.2

24.3

25.1

25.2

25.3

26.1

26.2

26.3

27.1

27.2

28.1

28.2

28.3

29.1

29.2

30.1

30.2

31.1

31.2

31.3

32.1

32.2

33.1

33.2

33.3

34.1

34.2

34.3

35.1

35.2

35.3

36.1

36.2

36.3

37.1

37.2

37.3

38.1

38.2

38.3

39.2

39.3

40.1

40.2


