

The Basic Digital Cable Lineup is now included with every unit. No set top box is needed. A television with QAM is tuner required. To receive programming, connect your television to a coaxial outlet in the apartment and perform a digital channel scan by accessing your television's menu system via your remote.

## Need assistance? Have questions? Email us at info@restechservices.net or call 608-663-3868.

Basic Digital Cable Lineup					
7.1	WMTVNBC	19.2	Fox Business Network	30.2	WE tv
7.2	WMTV Local Weather	20.1	CNBC	31.1	Lifetime
8.1	WMTV CW	20.2	MSNBC	31.2	Lifetime Movies
9.1	WMSN FOX	21.1	CSPAN	31.3	Lifetime Real Women
9.2	WMSN Comet	21.2	CSPAN2	32.1	Hallmark Channel
9.3	WMSN Charge	22.1	GSN	32.2	Hallmark Mystery
9.4	WMSN TBD	22.2	TV Land	33.1	Turner Classic Movies
10.1	WISC (CBS)	22.3	Tru-TV	33.2	AMC
10.2	WISC-My TV	23.1	E!	33.3	FX Movie Channel
11.1	WKOW (ABC)	23.2	FX	34.1	Classic Arts Showcase
11.2	WKOW MeTV	23.3	NewsNation	34.2	National Geographic
11.3	WKOW Decades	24.1	USA Network	34.3	Animal Planet
12.1	WHA (PBS)	24.2	TBS	35.1	Discovery Channel
12.2	WHA (PBS) Create	24.3	TNT	35.2	Investigation Discovery
12.3	WHA (PBS) Wisconsin	25.1	Bravo	35.3	TLC
13.1	Big 10 Network	25.2	SyFy	36.1	VICE TV
13.2	Fox Sports 1	25.3	Paramount	36.2	FYI Channel
14.1	ESPN	26.1	Comedy Central	36.3	A&E Network
14.2	ESPN2	26.2	CMT	37.1	History
14.3	ESPNews	26.3	BET	37.2	Food Network
15.2	ESPNU	27.1	MTV	37.3	HGTV
16.1	NFL Network	27.2	VH1	38.1	Travel Channel
16.2	Golf Channel	28.1	Disney Junior	38.2	FXX
17.1	Weather Channel	28.2	Nickelodeon	38.3	EWTN
18.1	CNN	28.3	Cartoon Network	39.2	3ABN
18.2	CNN International	29.1	Freeform	39.3	TBN
18.3	Headline News	29.2	Oxygen	40.1	HSN
19.1	Fox News Channel	30.1	OWN	40.2	QVC

Please note, channel lineups are subject to change and are updated periodically. Channel lineup above reflects listings as of Winter 2022. If you are unable to perform a channel scan please refer to manufacturer of your television.